
Bus:57

Driver:CLEMONS, MICHAEL

Kramer Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

2:29 pm KRAMER ES57

2:40 pm TALAWANDA MS 57

2:45 pm TALAWANDA MS57

2:49 pm 16 ELM ST [E]57

2:51 pm SYCAMORE@KRAMER [SE]57

2:51 pm KRAMER ES No Intersection [E]57

2:52 pm KRAMER ES57

3:12 pm W VINE ST @ ELM STREET [SW]57

3:15 pm HESTER RD @ FULLER WAY [SE]57

3:15 pm HESTER RD @ JACOB DR [SE]57

3:16 pm 6244 HESTER RD [N]57

3:18 pm LAUNDRY MAT@MICHELLE DR@GAIL DR. [S]57

3:19 pm 5432 COLLEGE CORNER PIKE [NE]57

3:24 pm 6640 COLLEGE CORNER PIKE [NE]57

3:27 pm 7254/7255 RINGWOOD RD [SW]57

3:27 pm 7210 RINGWOOD RD [S]57

3:28 pm 7098 RINGWOOD RD [SW]57

3:29 pm 6850 RINGWOOD RD [S]57

3:32 pm 6056 TODD RD [E]57

3:38 pm 6225 BROWN RD -  GREEN MAILBOX [W]57

3:38 pm 6194 BROWN RD [W]57

3:39 pm 6189 BROWN RD [NW]57

3:40 pm 6040 BROWN RD [W]57

3:41 pm 5755 BROWN RD [W]57

3:42 pm 5725 BROWN RD [W]57

3:44 pm 5681 FOREST RIDGE DR [S]57

3:48 pm NORTH RIDGE DR @ MIAMI TRL [NE]57

3:49 pm 614 HONOR LN [NW]57

3:50 pm 642/638 HONOR LN [NW]57

3:50 pm 849 DUFOUR LN [E]57

3:51 pm 806 DUFOUR LN [E]57

3:52 pm 867 DUFOUR LN [SW]57

3:52 pm 621 HONOR LANE [SE]57

3:54 pm NORTH RIDGE DR @ BROWN RD [SW]57

3:55 pm KELLY DR @ CHRISTOPHER DR [SW]57

3:57 pm SYCAMORE ST @ CAMPUS AVE [SW]57

4:04 pm UNIVERISTY PARK BLVD / RED CLOUD CT [N]57



Bus:62

Driver:COMBS, RHONDA

Kramer Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

2:40 pm TALAWANDA MS 62

2:45 pm TALAWANDA MS62

2:50 pm KRAMER ES No Intersection [E]62

2:51 pm KRAMER ES62

3:13 pm CONTRERAS RD @ JACQUELINE DR [NE]62

3:14 pm 6066 CONTRERAS RD [N]62

3:15 pm 158 HILLTOP RD [NE]62

3:15 pm 146 HILLTOP RD [N]62

3:16 pm 115 HILLTOP RD [S]62

3:17 pm 6165/6166 CONTRERAS RD [N]62

3:18 pm CONTRERAS RD @ PATRICK DR [NE]62

3:22 pm CONTRERAS@STONE CREEK@PREVALENT [E]62

3:23 pm 6618 CONTRERAS RD [N]62

3:23 pm 6630 CONTRERAS RD [N]62

3:25 pm 7146 CONTRERAS RD [NE]62

3:26 pm 7193 CONTRERAS RD [NE]62

3:28 pm 7721 CONTRERAS RD [N]62

3:29 pm 7827 CONTRERAS RD [N]62

3:33 pm 4951 RIGGS RD [W]62

3:45 pm UNIVERISTY PARK BLVD / RED CLOUD CT [N]62



Bus:67

Driver:GARNER, JIM

Kramer Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

2:40 pm TALAWANDA MS 67

2:45 pm TALAWANDA MS67

2:50 pm KRAMER ES No Intersection [E]67

3:10 pm KRAMER ES67

3:20 pm 7413 FAIRFIELD RD [S]67

3:21 pm 4465 RIGGS RD [W]67

3:23 pm BROOKVILLE RD @ AMERICAN BARN LN [S]67

3:24 pm 6540 Brookville Rd [S]67

3:25 pm 76 AUTUMN DR [E]67

3:25 pm 64 AUTUMN DR [E]67

3:26 pm 39 AUTUMN DR [SW]67

3:27 pm AUTUMN DR @ HARVEST CT [W]67

3:28 pm 10 AUTUMN DR [W]67

3:29 pm 617 WINDINGBROOK DR [E]67

3:30 pm WINDINGBROOK DR @ LANTERN RIDGE RD [SE]67

3:31 pm WINDINGBROOK DR @ HUNTER WOODS DR [SE]67

3:32 pm BACK UP 215 HUNTER WOODS DR. DRIVEWAY [SW]67

3:34 pm WINDINGBROOK DR @ HIGH MEADOW LN [W]67

3:36 pm 161 RYAN DR [N]67

3:37 pm RYAN DR @ DANA DR [N]67

3:38 pm 2041 DANA DR [SW]67

3:39 pm 2021 DANA DR [SW]67

3:39 pm 2011 DANA DR [SW]67

3:46 pm KEHR RD @ GARDENIA DR [SE]67

3:46 pm 4225/4240 KEHR RD [E]67


